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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Fony6

2217143-20
2215345-19
2227612-20
3507261-20
2268507-18
2217189-20
2214412-19
2214490-19
BC-2265001-20
3507428-20
2227853-20
3507341-20
2254631-18
3509653-20
2227611-20
3509655-20
2237547-17
2215335-19
2227804-20
2237544-17
2227911-20
4520304-20
3507313-20
2215742-19
2214461-19
DER-54373-20
2215865-19
BC-2265006-20
2237314-17
3507472-20
3507322-20
2227335-20
DER-54433-20
2214579-19
BC-2265578-20
BC-2265342-20
PL-0137-6183-19
2236832-17
3507476-20
2214432-19
2227822-20
BC-2265596-20
2269151-18
2254627-18
2215462-19
2292271-16
2214403-19
2227636-20
2227644-20
2227609-20
DER-54448-20
2269152-18
DER-54400-20
2217194-20

[
i

a
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
1
0
1
0
0
1
0
1
1
1
0
1
1
1
0
0
1
0
0
0
1
0
1
1
0
0
1
1
1
1
1
0

BiactaHb

388.920
374917
374.393
374.393
377.208
388.920
388.920
388.920
400.880
400.880
374917
405.347
374.393
374.393
374.393
374.393
374.393
374917
374917
374.393
374917
388.920
405.347
405.347
405.347
372.949
388.920
405.347
374.405
400.880
400.880
400.880
374.405
372.945
400.880
400.880
405.347
405.347
400.880
388.920
374917
405.347
405.347
374.393
405.347
377.208
388.920
374.393
374.393
374.393
374.405
405.347
372.945
388.920

Mpwnir

11:18:51
11:10:43
11:12:48
11:12:49
11:15:31
11:26:10
11:27:38
11:27:51
11:39:55
11:41:15
11:18:21
11:48:20
11:20:56
11:21:03
11:21:05
11:21:08
11:21:17
11:21:48
11:22:56
11:22:34
11:23:03
11:35:45
11:50:51
11:50:52
11:50:54
11:21:57
11:37:01
11:52:06
11:24:12
11:48:53
11:48:56
11:48:59
11:25:29
11:25:37
11:51:23
11:51:25
11:55:30
11:56:20
11:52:26
11:41:35
11:29:24
11:57:29
11:57:38
11:29:17
11:58:46
11:33:02
11:44:00
11:30:52
11:32:02
11:32:04
11:32:41
12:01:56
11:31:58
11:46:54

Yac npunborty. Jibot N2 10

BinHuus, Big 11.07.2021 05:45:00

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

05:33:51
05:25:43
05:27:48
05:27:49
05:30:31
05:41:10
05:42:38
05:42:51
05:54:55
05:56:15
05:33:21
06:03:20
05:35:56
05:36:03
05:36:05
05:36:08
05:36:17
05:36:48
05:37:56
05:37:34
05:38:03
05:50:45
06:05:51
06:05:52
06:05:54
05:36:57
05:52:01
06:07:06
05:39:12
06:03:53
06:03:56
06:03:59
05:40:29
05:40:37
06:06:23
06:06:25
06:10:30
06:11:20
06:07:26
05:56:35
05:44:24
06:12:29
06:12:38
05:44:17
06:13:46
05:48:02
05:59:00
05:45:52
05:47:02
05:47:04
05:47:41
06:16:56
05:46:58
06:01:54

Kny6 Camb6ip

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

116496  100.00  3.623

1151.05  99.63  7.246
114214 9926  10.870
114208 9889  14.493
114127 9852  18.116
1139.97  98.15  21.739
113509  97.78  25.362
113437 9741  28.986
112951  97.04  32.609
112528 9667  36.232
112469 9630  39.855
1115.63 9593  43.478
111448 9556  47.101
111410  95.19  50.725
111399 9481  54.348
1113.82 9444  57.971
111332 9407 61.594
1113.17 9370  65.217
1109.44 9333  68.841
1109.09 9296  72.464
1109.06 9259  76.087
1108.82 9222  79.710
1107.96  91.85  83.333
1107.91 9148  86.957
1107.81  91.11  90.580
1106.84  90.74  94.203
110483 9037  97.826
1104.19  90.00  101.449
1103.79  89.63  105.072
1101.67  89.26  108.696
110152 8889 112.319
110137 8852  115.942
1099.63  88.15  119.565
109491 87.78 123.188
1094.16 8741 126.812
109406  87.04 130.435
1094.05 86.67 134.058
1091.60 8630  137.681
1091.03 8593 141304
1090.69  85.56  144.928
1088.61 8519  148.551
1088.23 8481 152.174
1087.79 8444 155797
108745  84.07  159.420
108449 8370 163.043
1083.83 8333  166.667
108334 8296 170.290
108248 8259 173913
1078.84 8222 177.536
107873 8185 181.159
1076.86 8148 184.783
107538  81.11  188.406
107487  80.74  192.029
107466 8037  195.652

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
5.979 0.000
13.453 0.000
26.906 0.000
28.401 0.000
29.895 0.000
32.885 0.000
44.843 0.000
46.338 0.000
56.801 0.000
59.791 0.000
61.286 0.000
74738 0.000
79.223 0.000
82.212 0.000
83.707 0.000
85.202 0.000
86.697 0.000
88.191 0.000
98.655 0.000
100.149 0.000
101.644 0.000
103.139 0.000
106.129 0.000
107.623 0.000
109.118 0.000
112.108 0.000
113.602 0.000
115.097 0.000
118.087 0.000
121.076 0.000
122.571 0.000
124.066 0.000
125.561 0.000
130.045 0.000
131.540 0.000
133.034 0.000
134.529 0.000
136.024  0.000
137.519  0.000
140.508 0.000
150.972 0.000
152.466 0.000
153.961 0.000
155.456  0.000
158.445 0.000
162.930 0.000
164.425 0.000
167.414  0.000
182.362 0.000
183.857 0.000
186.846 0.000
189.836 0.000
192.825 0.000
194.320 0.000
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Fony6oBop

[Oy6pascbkuii B.B.
Bypwuii 1.
Tuma M.O.
Trma M.O.

bogHap HO.B.

[Ay6pascbkuin B.B.

[Jy6paBcbkuii B.B.

[Oy6pascbkuii B.B.
LLisea P.B.
LLisea P.B.
Bypwi |.4.

[ enb>XnHcbkuii M.B.
Tuma M.O.
Tuma M.O.
Tuma O.M.
Tvma M.O.
Tuma M.O.
Bypwii 1.4.
Bypuii |.1.
Tuma M.O.
Jlazop B.B.

[Ay6pascbkuii B.B.

[enbxuHcbknii M.B.

[enb>XnHcbkuii M.B.

T enb>XnUHCbKMA M.B.
OxHny C.M.

[Jy6paBcbkuii B.B.
Onina A.C.
Mopga O.3.
Llieg P.B.
LLsea P.B.
Lliseg P.B.
Mopga O.3.
Caska B.C.
Llisea P.B.
LLisea P.B.

T enb>XnUHCbKKA M.B.
[ enb>XnHcbkuii M.B.
Llses P.B.
Jy6pascbkuii B.B.
Bypuii |A.
Onina A.C.
enb>XnHcbkui M.B.
Tuma M.O.

[ enb>XnHcbkuii M.B.
BogHap B.M.
Jy6paBcbkuii B.B.
Tuma M.O.
Tuma M.O.
Tuma M.O.
Mopaa O.3.
lenb>xXnHcbkuii M.B.
Caska B.C.
[Ay6pascbkuii B.B.

Kny6

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip



55

2265365-20
3507470-20
2227625-20
2217200-20
2265355-20
2227851-20
BC-2265362-20
2227624-20
2215315-19
2268502-18
2203513-19
2254641-18
3507490-20
2254637-18
2227617-20
3507266-20
2203512-19
2215725-19
2265585-20
003851-18
2227647-20
00058-15
2269836-18
2227608-20
2237056-17
2215755-19
2227802-20
2237541-17
2227632-20
2235707-17
2227646-20
2217151-20
2215348-19
2236819-17
2227925-20
2210995-19
3509654-20
2214814-19
2214571-19
2215985-19
2227751-20
4505228-17
2268520-18
2227292-20
2227785-20
2288122-16
2268883-18
2227764-20
2215334-19
DER-54434-20
2235718-17
2227815-20
DER-54428-20
2227626-20
2214824-19
2268505-18
2222683-14
2227781-20
2227602-20
2227796-20
2227818-20
2214590-19

58365-17
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o

400.880
400.880
374.393
388.920
405.347
374917
400.880
374.393
374917
377.208
405.347
374.393
400.880
374.393
374.393
405.347
405.347
405.347
405.347
374917
374.393
374.393
374917
374.393
405.347
405.347
374917
374.393
374.393
377.208
374.393
388.920
374917
405.347
374917
374.405
374.393
374.393
372.945
377.208
377.208
388.920
377.208
377.208
377.208
372.949
372.949
377.208
374917
374.405
377.208
374917
374.405
374.393
374.393
377.208
377.208
377.208
374.393
377.208
374917
372.945

373.407

11:58:03
11:58:37
11:34:29
11:48:15
12:03:47
11:35:28
12:00:21
11:36:56
11:37:38
11:40:21
12:07:01
11:38:21
12:03:28
11:38:28
11:38:33
12:08:17
12:08:18
12:08:22
12:08:25
11:39:47
11:39:42
11:39:47
11:40:52
11:40:23
12:10:34
12:11:09
11:42:35
11:42:54
11:43:27
11:46:37
11:44:45
11:58:44
11:45:49
12:15:15
11:45:59
11:45:42
11:45:58
11:46:02
11:44:54
11:49:18
11:49:21
12:00:50
11:50:19
11:50:20
11:51:12
11:47:08
11:47:13
11:52:02
11:50:00
11:49:42
11:53:07
11:51:59
11:51:55
11:51:58
11:52:11
11:55:28
11:55:30
11:55:37
11:53:06
11:57:20
11:55:19
11:54:27

11:56:12

06:13:03
06:13:37
05:49:29
06:03:15
06:18:47
05:50:28
06:15:21
05:51:56
05:52:38
05:55:21
06:22:01
05:53:21
06:18:28
05:53:28
05:53:33
06:23:17
06:23:18
06:23:22
06:23:25
05:54:47
05:54:42
05:54:47
05:55:52
05:55:23
06:25:34
06:26:09
05:57:35
05:57:54
05:58:27
06:01:37
05:59:45
06:13:44
06:00:49
06:30:15
06:00:59
06:00:42
06:00:58
06:01:02
05:59:54
06:04:18
06:04:21
06:15:50
06:05:19
06:05:20
06:06:12
06:02:08
06:02:13
06:07:02
06:05:00
06:04:42
06:08:07
06:06:59
06:06:55
06:06:58
06:07:11
06:10:28
06:10:30
06:10:37
06:08:06
06:12:20
06:10:19
06:09:27

06:11:12

1074.60
1072.97
1071.27
1070.67
1070.13
1069.76
1068.02
1063.82
1063.19
1061.51
1061.07
1059.55
1059.22
1059.20
1058.95
1057.56
1057.52
1057.33
1057.20
1056.75
1055.52
1055.27
1053.53
1053.49
1051.30
1049.71
1048.47
1046.08
1044.48
1043.12
1040.70
1040.64
1039.08
1038.68
1038.60
1038.00
1037.19
1037.00
1036.25
1035.43
1035.29
1034.82
1032.55
1032.50
1030.06
1029.87
1029.63
1027.72
1027.17
1026.61
1024.70
1021.62
1020.41
1020.24
1019.63
1018.20
1018.11
1017.79
1017.09
1013.09
1012.42
1009.46

1005.94

80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

199.275

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

195.815
198.804
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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Lliseg P.B.
LLiBea P.B.
Tuma O.M.
[Ay6pascbkuii B.B.
[ enb>XnHcbknii M.B.
Bypwii |.4.
LLisea P.B.
Tuma M.O.
Bypwuii 1.
boaHap B.M.
Onina A.C.
Tuma M.O.
Lliseg P.B.
Tuma M.O.
Tuma M.O.
[enbxunHcbknin M.B.
' enb>XnHCbkui M.B.
T enb>XnHCbkMA M.B.
[ enb>XnHcbkui M.B.
Jazop bB.B.
Tuma M.O.
Tuma O.M.
Bypwi |.4.
Tuma M.O.

T enb>XUHCbkMA M.B.
[ enb>XnHcbkuii M.B.
Bypwuii |A.
Trma M.O.
Tuma M.O.
BogHap B.M.
Tuma M.O.
[Jy6paBcbkunii M.B.
Bypwuii 1.

' enb>XnHCbkmi M.B.
Bypwi |.4.
Mopga O.3.
Tvma M.O.
Tuma M.O.
Caska B.C.
BoaHap B.M.
boaHap B.M.
[Ay6pascbkuin B.B.
boaHap +O.B.
BogHap B.M.
BogHap B.M.
OxHuy C.M.
OxHuny C.M.
BogHap B.M.
Bypwii |.4.
Mopga O.3.
bogHap B.M.
Bypwuii |.A.
Mopga O.3.
Tuma M.O.
Tuma M.O.
BogHap B.M.
BogHap B.M.
boaHap B.M.
Tvma M.O.
boaHap B.M.
Bypwii |.4.
Caska B.C.

bapHa P.MM.

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

Cambip



2214805-19 1 374393 11:58:15 06:13:15  1003.06 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Tuma M.O. Cambip
58389-17 1 373407 11:59:35 06:14:35 996.86 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O bapHa P.I1M. Cambip
03326-19 1 373407 12:06:23 06:21:23 979.09 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O bapHa P.I. Cambip

18.02.2026 15:34:17



